48H
EXW
Spring Cable Reels
SR-Express
SR-Express
The SR-Express reels are ‘ready to
use’ with the cable installed and
connected to the slip rings.

another spring reel.
5
Model designation
EXPRESS SR30 2SA 7GB050 072537 GPM-RF
Type of cable drum
No. of springs and spring arrangement
Slip ring type and no. of poles
Cable type
No. of cores, cross section and
length of unwound cable
C D E
ØFØBØA
S 1)Winding direction
1
(standard)
2
(on request)
Reel type ØA ØB  C D ØF
SR30 450 270 82 179 330
Reel type Slip ring type E S 1)
SR10
4GB050 138 130
7GB050 168 160
4GD050 168 160
SR20
4GB050 138 130
7GB050 168 160
12GB050 218 210
4GD050 168 160
SR30
4GB050 168 160
7GB050 168 160
12GB050 218 210
18GB050 322 315
4GD050 168 160
SR40
7GB050 269 160
12GB050 319 210
18GB050 423 315
4GD050 269 160
SR50 18GB050 423 315
C D E
ØFØBØA
S
1)Winding direction
1
(standard)
2
(on request)
Reel type ØA ØB  C D ØF
SR10 320 170 73 114 220
SR20 400 220 86 129 220
C D E
ØFØBØA
108
Winding direction
1
(standard)
2
(on request)
S
1)
Reel type ØA ØB  C D ØF
SR40 550 350 101 191 330
SR50 640 400 88 261 330
1) S = clearance required for slip ring cover removal
Dimension ‘E’ according to the slip ring type
Accessories
Order No. Description Cable OD Use
3057560 Single-eye cable grip SB8 8 - 13 mm
All applications,
normal duty
3056836 Single-eye cable grip SB13 13 - 18 mm